
FPDS Summer Tutors 2024

Cindy Wilks
Rising 3's and 4's
cwilks@fpds.org
601-331-2121

Camille Hassell
Rising Kindergarten-1st
chassell@fpds.org

601-954-8410

Meredith Matlock
Dyslexia therapy and grades K-4th

mmatlock@fpds.org
601-954-5071

Abby Heavener
Dyslexia therapy and grades K-3rd

aheavener@fpds.org
662-255-8449

Ceci Rutledge
K-4th, Reading or Math
crutledge@fpds.org

601-842-3870
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Connie Cade
Grades 3rd-6th
ccade@fpds.org
601-906-5903

Julie Hoeniges
All grades, math

jhoeniges@fpds.org
601-938-0261

Rebekah Dawson
All grades in math and reading

rdawson@fpds.org
601-826-4284

Sally Beth Maxwell
All grades

smaxwell@fpds.org
601-906-4129
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